
BEVERAGES
MENU



WHITE WINE

Hardy’s Riddle Sauvignon Blanc (South East Australia) 

Mt Yengo Riverina Chardonnay

OTU Music Bay Sauvignon Blanc ( Marlborough NZ)

RED WINE / ROSE

Hardy’s Riddle Cabernet Shiraz (South East Australia) 

Mt Yengo South Australia Shiraz

Mr Browns Posy Cabernet Sauvignon (Margaret River)

Shores Reach Rose

SPARKLING

Hardy’s Riddle Sparkling Brut (South East Australia) 

Mt Yengo NV Sparkling Wine

*Purchasing Supply Nation products improves the quality of life and delivers real 
outcomes for First Nation Communities in ‘closing the gap’.

$22.90
  
$29.65
 
$33.65
 

$22.90
 
$29.65
 
$34.75

$29.25
 

 
$22.90
 
$31.10
 

WARM BEVERAGES / PACKAGES  (Premium assorted tea add $0.05pp)

Tea and brewed coffee

Tea, brewed coffee and iced water

Tea, brewed coffee, fresh juice + iced water 

 
COLD NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
 
2L Orange or apple juice

250ml Orange or apple juice

600ml Bottled still water

1.5L Still water

375ml Assorted soft drinks 

300ml Yaru sparkling mineral water

BEERS / CIDER
 

Cascade Premium light

Byron Bay Lager

James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale

Somersby Apple Cider

$3.70
  
$4.10 
 
$5.40

 
 
 
$9.50
 
$3.95

$2.90
 
$6.00
 
$3.20
 
$4.40
 

$7.50
 
$7.90
 
$7.90

$8.10

saintscatering.com.au

(07) 3878 0616

info@saintscatering.com.au


	Slide 1
	Slide 2

