



BEVERAGES MENU

WARM BEVERAGES / PACKAGES (Premium assorted tea add \$0.05pp)		
Tea and brewed coffee	\$3.70	
Tea, brewed coffee and iced water	\$4.10	
Tea, brewed coffee, fresh juice + iced water	\$5.40	
COLD NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES		
2L Orange or apple juice	\$9.50	
250ml Orange or apple juice	\$3.95	
600ml Bottled still water	\$2.90	
1.5L Still water	\$6.00	
375ml Assorted soft drinks	\$3.20	
300ml Yaru sparkling mineral water 🧳	\$4.40	
BEERS / CIDER		
Cascade Premium light	\$7.50	
Byron Bay Lager	\$7.90	
James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale	\$7.90	
Somersby Apple Cider	\$8.10	

## WHITE WINE

Hardy's Riddle Sauvignon Blanc (South East Australia)	\$22.90
Mt Yengo Riverina Chardonnay 🍇	\$29.65
OTU Music Bay Sauvignon Blanc ( Marlborough NZ)	\$33.65
RED WINE / ROSE	
Hardy's Riddle Cabernet Shiraz (South East Australia)	\$22.90
Mt Yengo South Australia Shiraz 🍣	\$29.65
Mr Browns Posy Cabernet Sauvignon (Margaret River)	\$34.75
Shores Reach Rose	\$29.25
SPARKLING	
Hardy's Riddle Sparkling Brut (South East Australia)	\$22.90
Mt Yengo NV Sparkling Wine 🌇	\$31.10



\*Purchasing Supply Nation products improves the quality of life and delivers real outcomes for First Nation Communities in 'closing the gap'.







